
 

 

 

Conestoga HS 2022 AP Exam Schedule 
 

 

Week 1             Morning            Afternoon   
 

Monday, May 2  NO SCHOOL    NO SCHOOL 

    

Tuesday, May 3  Environmental Science  Psychology  

     

 

Wednesday, May 4  English Literature/Comp   Comp Government 

         Computer Science A 

          

Thursday, May 5  Macroeconomics    Seminar  

         Statistics    

             

Friday, May 6    US History     Art History  

         Microeconomics 

     

Week 2           Morning             Afternoon   
  

Monday, May 9  Calculus AB     Computer Science Prin  

    Calculus BC     Italian  

     

Tuesday, May 10  English Language/Comp  Physics C: Mechanics  

         Physics C: E&M (2PM) 

       

Wednesday, May 11  Chinese Language    Biology 

    Spanish Language     

         

Thursday, May 12  French Language   

    World History    

 

Friday, May 13  German Language    Latin 

    Music Theory 

 

Week 3   Morning    Afternoon 

 
Wednesday, May 18  Chemistry  

 

Friday, May 20       US Government  
 
AP Studio Art Submission will take place Friday, April 29th at 8am 
 


